Fixed Displacement Motors | Orbit Motors

DANFOSS Orbitmotor 4K (4000) Series

Characteristics

Series: 4K (4000)

Direction of rotation: Clockwise and
counterclockwise

Positition oil
ports

Mounting
flange

Max. operating

Drive shaft Displacement Inlet port Outlet port Article

ISO 125-4
ISO 125-4
ISO 125-4
ISO 125-4
ISO 125-4
ISO 125-4
ISO 125-4
ISO 125-4
ISO 125-4
SAE-C 4 bolts
SAE-C 4 bolts
SAE-C 4 bolts
SAE-C 4 bolts
SAE-C 4 bolts
SAE-C 4 bolts
SAE-C 4 bolts
SAE-C 4 bolts
SAE-C 4 bolts

Wheel flange

Cylindrical 40
mm
Cylindrical 40
mm
Cylindrical 40
mm
Cylindrical 40
mm
Cylindrical 40
mm
Cylindrical 40
mm
Cylindrical 40
mm
Cylindrical 40
mm
Cylindrical 40
mm
Cylindrical 40
mm
Cylindrical 40
mm
Cylindrical 40
mm
Cylindrical 40
mm
Cylindrical 40
mm
Cylindrical 40
mm
Cylindrical 40
mm
Cylindrical 40
mm
Cylindrical 40
mm
Tapered 1.5/8
" (41,28 mm)

pressure
cm/r bar
110 205
130 205
160 205
205 205
245 205
310 205
395 190
495 140
625 15
110 205
130 205
160 205
205 205
245 205
310 205
395 190
495 140
625 115
245 205

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
"BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
"BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
"BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
"BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
"BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
"BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

BSP female 3/4
" BSP

Side
Side
Side
Side
Side
Side
Side
Side
Side
Side
Side
Side
Side
Side
Side
Side
Side
Side

Side

109-1249

109-1248

109-1247

109-1231

109-1245

109-1246

109-1236

109-1234

109-1235

109-1184

109-1185

109-1227

109-1224

109-1225

109-1189

109-1190

109-1267

109-1233

110-1136

979120
979139
1011165
979155
980358
980366
980374
980382
980420
761516
761567
761656
974730
932302
838918
761869
1009908
765023

966630

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 82 98 |

E-mail: hydraulics@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_RC0261_0042_PB_EN_18.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:hydraulics@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/1009908?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/1011165?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/761516?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/761567?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/761656?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/761869?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/765023?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/838918?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/932302?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/966630?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/974730?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/979120?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/979139?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/979155?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/980358?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/980366?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/980374?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/980382?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/980420?searchEriksPartno=true

