DANFOSS Orbitmotor 4K (4000) Series



Characteristics

Series: 4K [4000]

Direction of rotation: Clockwise and

counterclockwise

Mounting flange	Drive shaft	Displacement cm³/r	Max. operating pressure bar	Inlet port	Outlet port	Positition oil ports	Code	Article
ISO 125-4	Cylindrical 40 mm	110	205	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	Side	109-1249	979120
ISO 125-4	Cylindrical 40 mm	130	205	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	Side	109-1248	979139
ISO 125-4	Cylindrical 40 mm	160	205	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	Side	109-1247	1011165
ISO 125-4	Cylindrical 40 mm	205	205	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	Side	109-1231	979155
ISO 125-4	Cylindrical 40 mm	245	205	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	Side	109-1245	980358
ISO 125-4	Cylindrical 40 mm	310	205	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	Side	109-1246	980366
ISO 125-4	Cylindrical 40 mm	395	190	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	Side	109-1236	980374
ISO 125-4	Cylindrical 40 mm	495	140	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	Side	109-1234	980382
ISO 125-4	Cylindrical 40 mm	625	115	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	Side	109-1235	980420
SAE-C 4 bolts	Cylindrical 40 mm	110	205	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	Side	109-1184	761516
SAE-C 4 bolts	Cylindrical 40 mm	130	205	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	Side	109-1185	761567
SAE-C 4 bolts	Cylindrical 40 mm	160	205	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	Side	109-1227	761656
SAE-C 4 bolts	Cylindrical 40 mm	205	205	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	Side	109-1224	974730
SAE-C 4 bolts	Cylindrical 40 mm	245	205	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	Side	109-1225	932302
SAE-C 4 bolts	Cylindrical 40 mm	310	205	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	Side	109-1189	838918
SAE-C 4 bolts	Cylindrical 40 mm	395	190	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	Side	109-1190	761869
SAE-C 4 bolts	Cylindrical 40 mm	495	140	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	Side	109-1267	1009908
SAE-C 4 bolts	Cylindrical 40 mm	625	115	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	Side	109-1233	765023
Wheel flange	Tapered 1.5/8 " (41,28 mm)	245	205	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	BSP female 3/4 " BSP	Side	110-1136	966630

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

PR_RC0261_0042_PB_EN_18.05.2024

E-mail: hydraulics@eriks.nl